
R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  143 SCT:  82

Scrappy 50.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 02.8111 08020 100 0

Annie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chapot 10.0010 08021 0 0

Bonnie 77.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Dare 01.839 08023 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  72

Bling 41.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 03.498 16030 100 0

SnapShot 38.55 0 0 12 10Q 0 1Johnson 03.766 16195 90 0

Click 51.29 0 2 03 10Q 0 0Karp 02.837 16034 90 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  147 SCT:  70

Neon 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Mellon 00.004 20036 0 0

Nugget 68.96 0 1 1 15NQ 1 1Stahl 02.135 20035 0 0

Caspian 45.68 0 2 1 20NQ 0 1Stuttard 03.223 20037 0 0

Aurelia 39.79 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stuttard 03.692 20041 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  147 SCT:  72

Chaos 46.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koster 03.171 24042 100 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  158 SCT:  75

ZoomZoom 49.57 0 1 01 5Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.1914 08007 95 0

Roxie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0013 08186 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  158 SCT:  72

Starz 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0010 12026 0 0

Ruckus 41.98 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Summersgill 03.7612 12008 100 0

Katia 51.00 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Gregory 03.108 12194 95 0

Kindle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Potosky 10.0011 12009 0 0

Bruno 85.25 13 4 1 51NQ 0 0Weiss 01.859 12027 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  160 SCT:  69

Neutrino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Reichert 10.006 16010 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  162 SCT:  66

Patches Sky 51.48 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Horakh 03.155 20011 0 0

Nitro 57.65 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Chernack 02.814 20013 0 0

Duncan 63.34 0 2 3 25NQ 2 0Tendler 02.563 20015 0 0

Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Caffrey 10.002 20211 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  162 SCT:  69

Tsavo 92.43 23 5 2 81NQ 1 0Odgers 01.751 24017 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Herbie 71.27 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Rosario 02.508 08181 0 0
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Desmond 57.41 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kennedy 03.107 08185 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Ruby 101.42 30 2 0 100NQ 1 0Berry 01.7626 12188 0 0

Grant 67.71 0 1 1 15NQ 0 1Puro 02.6325 12189 0 0

Kylie 49.66 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Parkin 03.5823 12192 0 0

Beau 60.13 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Preston 02.9622 12193 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  69

Joy 54.36 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Stoddard 03.3324 12191 0 0

Rhys 49.91 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Midura 03.6320 16197 0 0

Paprika 45.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Emmanuelli 03.9519 16200 0 0

Sawyer 53.90 0 0 0 5NQ 1 1Ondeyka 03.3618 16201 0 0

Zabu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0017 16204 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64

Gretel 51.87 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Leonard 03.5321 20214 100 0

Indi 59.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Torok 03.0822 20213 100 0

Ripley 70.65 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Secter 02.5926 20208 0 0

Ben 67.26 3 3 0 24NQ 0 0Kramer 02.7225 20209 0 0

Dahlia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0023 20212 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68

Trudy 64.16 0 0 1 15NQ 0 2Carberry 02.8514 24217 0 0

Kai 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thorpe 10.0013 24220 0 0

Obi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Everett 00.0015 24216 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Pop-Tart 49.59 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.593 08088 100 26

Tucker 73.75 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dalton 02.414 08084 100 2

Nugget 75.34 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Rosenberg 02.362 08089 100 0

Toby 71.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Salmon 02.496 08082 0 0

Misty 50.86 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gregory 03.505 08083 0 0

Trixie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bruno 10.001 08091 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71

Caper 0.00 0 0 0 0AJC 0 0Ansaldo 00.0018 12098 0 0

Ditto 39.74 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.4817 12099 100 31

Blu 41.54 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dereka 04.2913 12104 100 29

Trek 43.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.1121 12095 100 27

Aeryn 46.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Midura 03.873 12115 100 25

Casey 51.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Brav 03.465 12113 100 19

Luc 57.72 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.0814 12103 100 13

Merlin 59.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0LaGrassa 03.008 12110 100 11

Pippi 63.91 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.792 12117 100 7

OBX 53.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Kellar 03.3012 12094 0 0

Roger 53.87 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 03.3020 12096 0 0

Bella 58.49 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bintliff 03.0419 12097 0 0
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Blaze 46.13 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Anderson 03.8616 12100 0 0

Spark 57.28 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bintliff 03.1110 12105 0 0

Sadie 61.27 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Gregory 02.917 12111 0 0

Tamiah 73.77 2 0 2 16NQ 1 0Marsh 02.416 12112 0 0

Shameless 49.98 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Johnson 03.564 12114 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.001 12118 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Preston 00.0011 12092 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0015 12101 0 0

Zor-el 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Bergmann 00.009 12106 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  181 SCT:  69

Lila 42.49 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bunin 04.263 16141 100 26

Pennie 42.81 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Kandle 04.237 16134 100 26

Grady 43.41 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Puro 04.1715 16124 100 25

Surf 44.77 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wiechmann 04.044 16139 100 24

Rune (Roon) 47.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 03.8113 16126 100 21

Shine 53.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Harrington 03.4114 16125 100 15

Allie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Parkin 10.0016 16122 0 0

Tollie 62.89 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cottler 02.8812 16127 0 0

Lici 54.28 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Cimprich 03.3311 16129 0 0

Lucca 57.44 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Evans 03.1510 16131 0 0

Kip 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Fronheiser 10.009 16132 0 0

Fred 36.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.966 16137 0 0

Grover 37.47 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 04.835 16138 0 0

E.V. 47.10 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Gichner 03.842 16199 0 0

Yogi Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Paicer 10.001 16202 0 0

Zelly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Waddell 00.008 16133 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  64

Tag 40.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lechner 04.5517 20146 100 23

Blake 42.04 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Murdock 04.356 20163 100 21

Asher 44.19 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scagnelli 04.148 20161 100 19

Hops 44.45 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.122 20160 100 19

Gracie 45.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.0115 20150 100 18

Oskar 49.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.714 20155 100 14

Sky 50.56 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.6224 20215 100 13

Cooper 55.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.339 20156 100 8

Banshee 55.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ardary 03.3111 20153 100 8

Regan 56.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Jahn 03.2614 20151 100 7

Cheers 52.41 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rosner 03.4919 20142 0 0

Cinder 52.44 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Mellon 03.4918 20144 0 0

Ghost 74.50 10 2 3 55NQ 1 0Patrick 02.4613 20147 0 0

Gnocchi 72.63 8 3 0 44NQ 0 1Tilburg 02.5216 20148 0 0

T Rex 69.84 5 1 1 30NQ 0 1Masters 02.6220 20149 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.001 20158 0 0

Siri 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Doering 10.0010 20159 0 0

Flirt 43.42 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Nally 04.217 20162 0 0

Emily 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McGuigan 10.003 20210 0 0
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Rona 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Schowalter 00.0012 20152 0 0

Luna 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Everett 00.005 20165 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  183 SCT:  68

Shambhu 43.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.203 24167 100 24

Banter 44.65 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hooper 04.107 24174 100 23

Rhyze 45.93 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Turner 03.988 24172 100 22

Doc 55.76 0 0 04 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.2812 24170 100 12

Dublin 59.77 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McIlhenny 03.064 24177 100 8

Shae 53.67 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Merritt 03.4110 24168 0 0

Rio 40.05 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Barlics 04.579 24169 0 0

Heaven 49.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Fitzgerald 03.686 24175 0 0

Ryder 56.34 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Barlics 03.255 24176 0 0

Stevie Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0011 24166 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  183 SCT:  64

Chick 51.95 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.521 24C179 100 12

Torin 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmitt 10.002 24C178 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  158 SCT:  80

Toby 82.08 2 0 01 4Q 0 0Scheiner 01.9215 04005 96 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  162 SCT:  71

Malcolm 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Weiss 10.007 16006 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76

Cheer 44.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.039 08054 100 31

Knight 50.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Potts 03.5110 08053 100 25

Pixie 79.90 3 3 3 39NQ 2 0Marsh 02.2311 08049 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  181 SCT:  74

Sundae 42.11 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kellar 04.3027 12063 100 31

Carter 65.68 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Istvan 02.7628 12062 100 8

Baci 56.10 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Saraceni 03.2331 12056 0 0

Memphis 61.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Arose 02.9630 12058 0 0

Frankie 58.54 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Saraceni 03.0929 12061 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69

Piper 40.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Secter 04.5021 16071 100 28

Blitz 45.30 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Aldrich 04.0424 16067 100 23

Zena 54.58 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Borowski 03.3523 16068 100 14

Dzsessz (Jazz) 51.28 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Bunin 03.5725 16065 0 0

Rogue 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Tilburg 10.0022 16070 0 0

Rosy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Halperin 00.0026 16064 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  183 SCT:  73

Alice 51.73 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Carberry 03.5427 20078 0 0
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Maverick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barlics 00.0028 20077 0 0
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